
95% & 
Above

90-94.99 
%

80-89.99 
%

70-79.99 
%

60-69.99 
%

  50-
59.99%

  33-
49.99%

2020-21 271 271 18 38 88 65 47 15 0 0 0 504.06
2021-22 243 243 5 35 66 73 34 22 8 0 0 443.62
2022-23 247 244 7 15 61 52 50 45 14 3 0 341.70

COMPT FAIL API

SCHOOL: 23510 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL UDHAMPUR J&K 
ACADEMIC RESULT OF LAST  03 SESSIONS

CLASS -X  
No of 

Students 
Appeared

No of 
Students 
passed

Percentage Secured


